Karta katalogowa

Uszczelka

- przeznaczenie: dwuztgczki Viega z uszczelka ptaskg EPDM

nr wzoru 2263.1-182

Witasciwosci

nr kat. 446 062

Dla gwintu cylindrycznego
Srednica wewnetrzna
Srednica

Wysokos$¢

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

c148ba5d26ef9e3345acdf1ede77b0d74eeal4b2

dla G

O wew.

materiat

21g

10cm?®

2Ya
52
62

EPDM
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